Supplies4Heat         Value & Service   www.supplies4heat.co.uk         Tel. 01342 30688030 31
Dimensions (mm)
Sections
Output ∆t 50ºc
Product Code
Height Width Depth Watts Btu’s
1446
260 95 3 735 2508 SAXO142603V
340 95 4 980 3344 SAXO143404V
420 95 5 1225 4180 SAXO144205V
500 95 6 1470 5016 SAXO145006V
1846
260 95 3 891 3040 SAXO182603V
340 95 4 1188 4053 SAXO183404V
420 95 5 1485 5067 SAXO184205V
500 95 6 1782 6080 SAXO185006V
SAXON Vertical
•	 Italian design & manufacture
•	 Combines low water content with high thermal efficiency
•	 Standard White RAL 9010 delivered in 48-72 hours